
 

 

No. GTU/MBA (TM) & (PM)/MID_INT /Winter2016/9354                                                     DATE: - 08/12/2016 

CIRCULAR 

Sub:  Mid – Internal Marks Entry of MBA (TM) & MBA (PM) SEM: 6 (Remedial) and  
SEM:  7 & 9 (Regular / Remedial) 

 
All the MBA (TM) & MBA (PM) institute’s Principals are hereby informed to follow the below 

schedule strictly to enter and lock the MID as well Internal (CEC) marks for MBA (TM)  & MBA (PM) 

Semester 6 (Remedial) and Semester 7 & 9 (Regular/Remedial) WINTER 2016 examination.  

The institutes and students can also view and verify the entered marks of such examination till the 

below notified dates for respective semesters. 

Schedule:- 

Sr. 
No 

Particular 
Dates for 

Marks Entry 
and lock 

Date to Verify and 
View by Students 

Last Date to Relock 
by Institutes 

1 
MBA(TM) Sem. 6 ,7 & 9 

(Regular/Remedial) 
14-12-2016 to 

19-12-2016 
20-12-2016 to 

21-12-2016 
22-12-2016 

2 
MBA(PM) Sem. 6 ,7 & 9 

(Regular/Remedial) 
14-12-2016 to 

19-12-2016 
20-12-2016 to 

21-12-2016 
22-12-2016 

 

Link for Viewing Mid Semester Examinations Marks for Students:-

http://14.139.122.69/instinfo/studmid.jsp 

  

Kindly note, that after the mentioned dates, no further query shall be entertained. If finding any 

trouble while entering and locking the marks, you can send your query only to this mail ID. 

mi_mark@gtu.edu.in. Please note that Marks in form of hardcopy will not be accepted under any 

circumstances. 

                S/d 

I/C Controller of Examination 

http://14.139.122.69/instinfo/studmid.jsp

