GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY



(Established Under Gujarat Act No.: 20 of 2007)

www.gtu.ac.in

No. GTU/MBA (TM) & (PM)/MID_INT /Winter2016/9354

DATE: - 08/12/2016

CIRCULAR

Sub: Mid – Internal Marks Entry of MBA (TM) & MBA (PM) SEM: 6 (Remedial) and SEM: 7 & 9 (Regular / Remedial)

All the MBA (TM) & MBA (PM) institute's Principals are hereby informed to follow the below schedule strictly to enter and lock the MID as well Internal (CEC) marks for MBA (TM) & MBA (PM) Semester 6 (Remedial) and Semester 7 & 9 (Regular/Remedial) WINTER 2016 examination.

The institutes and students can also view and verify the entered marks of such examination till the below notified dates for respective semesters.

Schedule:-

Sr. No	Particular	Dates for Marks Entry and lock	Date to Verify and View by Students	Last Date to Relock by Institutes
1	MBA(TM) Sem. 6 ,7 & 9	14-12-2016 to	20-12-2016 to	22-12-2016
	(Regular/Remedial)	19-12-2016	21-12-2016	
2	MBA(PM) Sem. 6 ,7 & 9	14-12-2016 to	20-12-2016 to	22-12-2016
	(Regular/Remedial)	19-12-2016	21-12-2016	

Link for Viewing Mid Semester Examinations Marks for Students:

http://14.139.122.69/instinfo/studmid.jsp

Kindly note, that after the mentioned dates, no further query shall be entertained. If finding any trouble while entering and locking the marks, you can send your query only to this mail ID. **mi_mark@gtu.edu.in.** Please note that Marks in form of hardcopy will not be accepted under any circumstances.

S/d

I/C Controller of Examination

Winners of : ICT Enabled University Award E-India - 2009 Manthan Award - 2009 GESLA Award - 2011 Digital Learning WES - 2011 Award

2nd Floor, ACPC Building, L. D. College of Engineering Campus, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, (Gujarat) India - 380 015. Phone: + 91 - 79 - 26300499 / 599 Fax: + 91 - 79 - 26301500 E-mail: info@gtu.ac.in URL: www.gtu.ac.in

Chandkheda Sabarmati – Koba Highway, Nr. Visat Three Roads, (Campus Of Vishwakarma Government Engs. College & IIT, Gandhinagar) Chandkheda, Ahmedabad-382424. Gujarat, India. Tele: 079-23267500 E-mail: info@gtu.acin URL: www.gtu.acin